OP \$40.00 2213774

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 ETAS ID: TM482886

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Biotrin International Limited		10/26/2012	limited company: IRELAND

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Diasorin Ireland Limited	
Street Address:	13/14 Holly Avenue, Stillorgan Industrial Park, Black Rock	
City:	Co. Dublin	
State/Country:	IRELAND	
Entity Type:	limited company: IRELAND	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	2213774	B BIOTRIN

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: 2026725399

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 2026725300

Email: IPDocketing@foley.com

Correspondent Name: Norm J. Rich

Address Line 1: Foley & Lardner LLP

Address Line 2: 3000 K Street, N.W., Sixth Floor

Address Line 4: Washington, D.C. 20007

DOMESTIC REPRESENTATIVE

Name: Norm J. Rich

Address Line 1: Foley & Lardner LLP,

Address Line 2: 3000 K Street, N.W., Sixth Floor

Address Line 4: Washington, D.C. 20007

NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Norm J. Rich
SIGNATURE:	/Norm J. Rich/
DATE SIGNED:	07/23/2018

Total Attachments: 0

TRADEMARK REEL: 006392 FRAME: 0964

900459268

THIS

PAGE

INTENTIONALLY

LEFT

BLANK

TRADEMARK REEL: 006392 FRAME: 0965

RECORDED: 07/23/2018